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Day 1 – Sunday (23 June)
Arrival in Budapest, hotel reservation, evening sightseeing.

Buda Castle, Budapest

Day 2 – Monday (24 June)
City tour on foot with a guide, then departure to Baja, accommodation occupation, free program.

Heroes’ Square, Budapest

Detailed Program of camp Baja
(Nature and Adventure)



Day 3 – Tuesday (25 June)
City tour by bike with a local guide, followed by a bike tour in the Gemenc forest.

Titan of Pörböly, Gemenc

Day 4 – Wednesday (26 June)
Reef tour, a joint program with Baja club members on the Baja coast of the Danube, trips with motorbo-

ats, bathing, eating on the reef.

Reef of Danube
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Day 5 – Thursday (27 June)
Visiting a working windmill in a village, close to Baja, There is a horse show and than horse-drawn carri-

age riding.

Windmill at Felsőszentiván

Day 6 – Friday (28 June)
Fishing in a fish lake, then visiting a ranch with the Hungariana gray-cattle herd and there common 

cooking of local foods. In the afternoon swimming, sunbathing and water sport activities in a small lake 
at the ranch.

Herd of gray-cattle
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Day 7 – Saturday (29 June)
Visit an an Ecotourism Center at Pörböly, wild observation, beekeeping Collection.

Getting honey from bees

Day 8 – Sunday (30 June)
Sports day: dragon boat riding, canoeing, swimming, ball games.

Dragon boat riding
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Day 9 – Monday (1 July)
At Baja, visiting István Türr Lookout and an open-air fishing museum. Seeing the working ship mill, 

crafts activities, local food specialties.

Ship mill, Baja

Day 10 – Tuesday (2 July)
30 kilometres from Baja there is a small village Dávod, where the program is bird watching, ringing, 

then a beach bath.

Bird ringing
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Day 11 – Wednesday (3 July)
Free program, purchase. Farewell evening with dance hall and club members.

Farewell party

Day 12 – Thursday (4 July)
Travel to Budapest, then return home.

„Barátsággal a közösségért!”
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